ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6225
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: RAIWIND
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6225-5-3-7335 UMAR RAZA

6225-5-3-7336
6225-5-3-7337
6225-5-3-7338
6225-5-3-7339
6225-5-3-7340
6225-5-3-7341
6225-5-4-7342
6225-5-4-7343
6225-5-5-7344
6225-5-5-7345
6225-5-5-7346
6225-5-5-7347
6225-5-5-7348
6225-5-5-7349
6225-5-5-7350

MUHAMMAD GHASIF
FARZAM ZAFAR
UMAR AHSAN
HARISH SHAHBAZ
ABDUL REHMAN
MUSIRAH
AHMAD ARAIB
ANAS ALI

ZARISH FATIMA
KHADUA ASHRAF
JAVERIA AQDAS
ZURAIN

SHAHZY

SUNDAS

ZAINAB SHAHZAD

DAR E ARQAM SCHOOL RAIWIND CAMPUS

FATHER NAME
AAMIR ALI
GHULAM MURTAZA
ZAFAR AHMAD
AHSAN IQBAL

M. SHAHBAZ
SULEMAN

ZEESHAN KHAN
AHSAN ELAHI

M. SHAR

BILAL

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
AQDAS IQBAL

M. ASIF SHEHZAD
ZEESHAN

SAEED

SHAHZAD SHOUKAT

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

31
43
51
39
39
43
39
43
39
58
38
30
30
30
31
34
TOTAL

41.33%
57.33%
68.00%
52.00%
52.00%
57.33%
52.00%
57.33%
52.00%
64.44%
42.22%
33.33%
33.33%
33.33%
34.44%
37.78%
16
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